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Avenida da Seixa
C
Cantinho da Barroca
L
Largo de Santa Eulália
Largo de São João
Largo dos Moinhos
P
Praça Eleito Local
R
Rampa do Carvalhal
Rua 10 de Junho
Rua 1º de Maio
Rua 25 de Abril
Rua 31 de Janeiro
Rua 5 de Outubro
Rua Alto do Monte
Rua Aquilino Ribeiro
Rua Beira Rio
Rua Camilo Castelo Branco
Rua Carreiro Novo
Rua Central
Rua Chão da Fonte
Rua Chão de Além
Rua Coração de Jesus
Rua Corga D'Arca
Rua da Agrela de Baixo
Rua da Agrela de Cima
Rua da Amoreira
Rua da Balança
Rua da Baralha
Rua da Barroca
Rua da Bela Vista
Rua da Boa Nova
Rua da Boavista
Rua da Bouça
Rua da Castanheira
Rua da Circunvalação
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Rua da Columbófila
Rua da Escola
Rua da Espinheira
Rua da Estrada Nova
Rua da ETAR
Rua da Fábrica
Rua da Industria
Rua da Juventude
Rua da Lavandeira
Rua da Liberdade
Rua da Presa dos Formigais
Rua da Relva
Rua da República
Rua da Sombra
Rua da Valinha
Rua da Varziela
Rua da Vista Alegre
Rua da Zona Desportiva
Rua da Água
Rua das Abadanas
Rua das Agramunhas
Rua das Barras
Rua das Canaveias
Rua das Cinco Casas
Rua das Forças Armadas
Rua das Fragas
Rua das Freiras
Rua das Joanas
Rua das Pedreiras
Rua das Quintas
Rua das Roçadas
Rua das Sardeiras
Rua das Três Fontes
Rua de Aldeia Nova
Rua de Aldriz
Rua de Camalhão
Rua de Entre-Agrelas
Rua de Entrecampos
Rua de Entrecasas
Rua de Falfarú
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 C4
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Rua de Lordelo
Rua de Pereira
Rua de São Gonçalo
Rua de São José
Rua de São João
Rua de São Pedro
Rua do Antigo Campo Desportivo
Rua do Avial
Rua do Bairro
Rua do Bargo
Rua do Barreiro
Rua do Bogalho
Rua do Cabo
Rua do Candal
Rua do Carregal
Rua do Carvalhal
Rua do Castiis
Rua do Colégio
Rua do Corgo
Rua do Crasto
Rua do Emigrante
Rua do Espadaneira
Rua do Espinhal
Rua do Forno
Rua do Futuro
Rua do Grandal
Rua do Grupo Musical
Rua do Mariano
Rua do Merouço
Rua do Miogo
Rua do Monte
Rua do Monte-Meão
Rua do Moto-Cross
Rua do Mouchal
Rua do Mualde
Rua do Outeirinho
Rua do Outeiro
Rua do Paraiso
Rua do Parque
Rua do Parque de Lazer
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Rua do Parque Industrial
Rua do Parque São Bartolomeu
Rua do Progresso
Rua do Quinxoso
Rua do Regato
Rua do Rio do Miogo
Rua do Rio Uima
Rua do Sixto
Rua do Sol
Rua do Souto
Rua do Terreiro
Rua dos Abraços
Rua dos Caboucos
Rua dos Campos
Rua dos Candais
Rua dos Cavadas
Rua dos Moinhos
Rua dos Moinhos da Igreja
Rua dos Quatro Caminhos
Rua dos Telhados
Rua Doutor António Ferreira Pinto
Rua Doutor Elisio de Castro
Rua Doutor Francisco Sá Carneiro
Rua Doutor Maestro Joaquim Teixeira
Rua Doutor Mário de Castro
Rua Engenheiro Adelino Amaro da Costa
Rua Fernanda Tavares da Silva
Rua Fonte do Carvalhal
Rua Fonte do Ouro
Rua Fontes das Roçadas
Rua Joaquim Francisco da Silva
Rua Joaquim Neves Nunes
Rua João Paulo II
Rua Mirante da Agrela
Rua Moinhos da Balança
Rua Moinhos dos Caboucos
Rua Nossa Senhora da Livração
Rua Nova Carvalhal
Rua Padre David Fernandes Coelho
Rua Particular
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Rua Pedrinhas
Rua Presa do Monte
Rua Primeiro de Maio
Rua Principal
Rua Professor Domingos Henriques Ferreira
Rua Quinta da Agrela
Rua Rampa da Castanheira
Rua Rampa das Pedras
Rua Rio da Carvalha
Rua Rio do Outeiro
Rua Rio dos Pezinhos
Rua Romana
Rua Rosa do Adro
Rua Soares da Mota
Rua São Bartolomeu
Rua São Cristovão
Rua Tabuaço de Cima
Rua Zeca Afonso
T
Travess de São Pedro
Travessa 31 de Janeiro
Travessa Agrela de Baixo
Travessa Camilo Castelo Branco
Travessa Chousa de Cima
Travessa Corga D'Arca
Travessa da Agrela de Cima
Travessa da Amieira
Travessa da Barroca
Travessa da Boa Nova
Travessa da Boavista
Travessa da Estrada Nova
Travessa da Relva
Travessa da República
Travessa da Rua Castiis
Travessa da Rua Central
Travessa da Rua Chão da Fonte
Travessa da Rua da Baralha
Travessa da Rua da Boa Nova
Travessa da Rua da Castanheira
Travessa da Rua da Escola
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Travessa da Rua da Fonte do Ouro
Travessa da Rua da Juventude
Travessa da Rua das Abanadas
Travessa da Rua das Quintas
Travessa da Rua do Avial
Travessa da Rua do Cabo
Travessa da Rua do Colégio
Travessa da Rua do Espinhal
Travessa da Rua do Miogo
Travessa da Rua do Sixto
Travessa da Rua do Terreiro
Travessa da Rua Doutor Francisco Sá Carneiro
Travessa da Rua Moinhos da Balança
Travessa da Rua Padre David Fernandes Coelho
Travessa da Rua Principal
Travessa da Rua Rio Carvalha
Travessa da Seixa
Travessa da Água
Travessa das Forças Armadas
Travessa de Gaêta
Travessa de Penoucos
Travessa de São João
Travessa do Bolhão
Travessa do Camalhão
Travessa do Carvalhal
Travessa do Espadaneira
Travessa do Ganso
Travessa do Mualde
Travessa do Quinxoso
Travessa do Souto
Travessa dos Moinhos
Travessa dos Moinhos de Baixo
Travessa Professor Domingos Henrique Ferreira
Travessa Quatro Caminhos
Travessa Rampa das Pedreiras
Travessa Rua do Candal
V
Viela da Água

 A3
 D4
 C2
 C5
 E5
 D5
 E4
 C3
 D5
 C5
 D4
 D4
 F5
 E4
 C5
 B2
 A4
 A3
 A2
 F5
 A6
 A1
 A6
 C2
 B1
 B1
 D6
 C4
 B4
 B5
 B1
 F5
 E4
 B6
 C3
 D3

 A3

Índice de Ruas


